
Mount Pleasant Invitational - Class A Varsity Boys
Midwest Threshers Campgrounds, Mt. Pleasant, IA

Sep. 24, 2013
72 and partly cloudy, Wind E at 6MPH

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Fort Madison 25 2 3 4 5 11 13 18 17:16 1:18
2 Mount Pleasant 31 1 6 7 8 9 12 17 17:22 1:41
3 Washington 92 14 15 19 21 23 25 28 19:22 1:54
4 Fairfield 114 10 16 27 30 31 32 33 20:20 4:02
5 Keokuk 121 20 22 24 26 29 34 20:40 2:09

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Fort Madison
2 Nick Guzman, 12 16:40 5:22
3 Jeremy Maldonado, 12 16:58 5:27
4 Derek Tallman, 12 17:21 5:35
5 Kaleb Wischmeier, 10 17:22 5:35
11 Noah Dean, 10 17:58 5:47
13 Joel Knipe, 12 18:21 5:54
18 Jared Kester, 9 18:50 6:03

Total Time = 86:16     Total Places = 25

2. Mount Pleasant
1 Logan Murray, 9 16:09 5:12
6 Jack Pieper, 9 17:29 5:38
7 Josh Beelman, 11 17:41 5:41
8 Adam Bodenham, 9 17:42 5:42
9 Ryan Hutchinson, 9 17:49 5:44
12 Dalton Krum, 9 18:10 5:51
17 Blake Wickham, 11 18:49 6:03

Total Time = 86:48     Total Places = 31

3. Washington
14 austin latchem, 12 18:28 5:56
15 curtis vest, 11 18:37 5:59
19 owen horak, 9 19:18 6:13
21 jarek brown, 10 20:06 6:28
23 luke brown, 12 20:22 6:33
25 jiovanni tapia, 12 21:02 6:46
28 kyle schindler, 9 21:34 6:56

Total Time = 96:48     Total Places = 92

4. Fairfield
10 Nathan Haerr, 12 17:55 5:46
16 Benjamin Boender, 12 18:45 6:02
27 Mitchell Burnstedt, 10 21:25 6:53
30 Jordan Van Dijk, 10 21:37 6:57
31 Nathan Thompson, 10 21:57 7:04
32 Walker Allen, 9 22:14 7:09
33 Mitchell Taglauer, 9 22:43 7:19

Total Time = 101:37     Total Places = 114

5. Keokuk
20 Ryan Zetterlund, 11 19:26 6:15
22 Drew Hymes, 9 20:07 6:28
24 Barlow Guess, 10 20:55 6:44
26 Connor Muston, 9 21:19 6:52
29 Hunter Finch, 10 21:34 6:56
34 Luke Lambert, 10 23:43 7:38

Total Time = 103:19     Total Places = 121

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Logan Murray, 9 16:09 5:12 Mount Pleasant
2 2 Nick Guzman, 12 16:40 5:22 Fort Madison
3 3 Jeremy Maldonado, 12 16:58 5:27 Fort Madison
4 4 Derek Tallman, 12 17:21 5:35 Fort Madison
5 5 Kaleb Wischmeier, 10 17:22 5:35 Fort Madison
6 6 Jack Pieper, 9 17:29 5:38 Mount Pleasant
7 7 Josh Beelman, 11 17:41 5:41 Mount Pleasant
8 8 Adam Bodenham, 9 17:42 5:42 Mount Pleasant
9 9 Ryan Hutchinson, 9 17:49 5:44 Mount Pleasant
10 10 Nathan Haerr, 12 17:55 5:46 Fairfield
11 11 Noah Dean, 10 17:58 5:47 Fort Madison
12 12 Dalton Krum, 9 18:10 5:51 Mount Pleasant
13 13 Joel Knipe, 12 18:21 5:54 Fort Madison
14 14 austin latchem, 12 18:28 5:56 Washington
15 15 curtis vest, 11 18:37 5:59 Washington

6:00 Pace
16 16 Benjamin Boender, 12 18:45 6:02 Fairfield

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

17 17 Blake Wickham, 11 18:49 6:03 Mount Pleasant
18 18 Jared Kester, 9 18:50 6:03 Fort Madison
19 19 owen horak, 9 19:18 6:13 Washington
20 20 Ryan Zetterlund, 11 19:26 6:15 Keokuk
21 21 jarek brown, 10 20:06 6:28 Washington
22 22 Drew Hymes, 9 20:07 6:28 Keokuk
23 23 luke brown, 12 20:22 6:33 Washington
24 24 Barlow Guess, 10 20:55 6:44 Keokuk
25 25 jiovanni tapia, 12 21:02 6:46 Washington
26 26 Connor Muston, 9 21:19 6:52 Keokuk
27 27 Mitchell Burnstedt, 10 21:25 6:53 Fairfield
28 28 kyle schindler, 9 21:34 6:56 Washington
29 29 Hunter Finch, 10 21:34 6:56 Keokuk
30 30 Jordan Van Dijk, 10 21:37 6:57 Fairfield

7:00 Pace
31 31 Nathan Thompson, 10 21:57 7:04 Fairfield



32 32 Walker Allen, 9 22:14 7:09 Fairfield
33 33 Mitchell Taglauer, 9 22:43 7:19 Fairfield
34 34 Luke Lambert, 10 23:43 7:38 Keokuk


